Rev. 04.26
LED-SLSM-5R-11W-5CCT-WH
11w • 800lm
LED-SLSM-7R-15W-5CCT-WH
15w • 1,050lm
LED-SLSM-9R-18W-5CCT-WH
18w • 1,350lm
LED-SLSM-12R-3P24-5CCT-WH
24/20/18w • 1,800/1,600/1,400lm
LED-SLSM-15R-3P30-5CCT-WH
30/25/20w • 2,000/1,750/1,500lm
LED-SLSM-19R-3P35-5CCT-WH
35/30/25w • 2,200/2,000/1,800lm
LED-SLSM-24R-3P40-5CCT-WH
0/35/30w • 2,700/2,450/2,250lm
LED-SLSM-5R-3P12-5CCT-WH-UNV
12/8/6w • 1,000/800/600lm
LED-SLSM-7R-3P15-5CCT-WH-UNV
15/10/7w • 1,250/1,000/675lm
LED-SLSM-12R-3P24-5CCT-WH-UNV
24/20/18w • 2,000/1,700/1,500lm
LED-SLSM-15R-3P30-5CCT-WH-UNV
30/25/20w • 2,460/2,220/1,700lm
120V Triac Dimmable 120-277V 0-10V Dimmable
SLSM-5R-TRIM-BL
SLSM-5R-TRIM-BN
SLSM-5R-TRIM-BZ
SLSM-7R-TRIM-BL
SLSM-7R-TRIM-BN
SLSM-7R-TRIM-BZ
SLSM-9R-TRIM-BL
SLSM-9R-TRIM-BN
SLSM-9R-TRIM-BZ
SLSM-12R-TRIM-BL
SLSM-12R-TRIM-BN
SLSM-12R-TRIM-BZ
SLSM-15R-TRIM-BL
SLSM-15R-TRIM-BN
SLSM-7R-EMB-UNV
Surface mount pancake EMB
SLSM-7R-EMB-EMPTY-UNV
Empty surface mount pancake EMB
SLSM-12R-EMB-UNV
Surface mount pancake EMB
SLSM-12R-EMB-EMPTY-UNV
Empty surface mount pancake EMB
Optional Accessories (Order Separately)
Round Trims Emergency Backup
JA8JA8
TITLE 24
COMPLIANT LAMP
STM-JBX-6-WH
6’ Stem Mount
(Adjustable length)
White Finish
STM-JBX-6-BLK
6’ Stem Mount
(Adjustable length)
Black Finish
Pendant Stem Mount
Project:
Type:
Part #:
Surface Mounts
SlimLine Surface Mounts
Detail Specifications:
• Finishes: White, Optional Trims
• IP Rating: Wet Location
• 5-CCT: 27/30/35/40/50k
• Beam Angle: 110°
• Chip: SMD 2835, R9 >50, CRI >90
• 3 Step MacAdam Ellipses
• Operating Temperature: -40° - 114° F
• Lens: Frosted Acrylic, non-yellowing
• Housing: Plastic
  - Trims: Metal
• Average life (L70) of 50,000 hours
Applications:
• General Recessed Lighting
• Residential & Multifamily
• Office and Meeting Rooms
• Education, Healthcare, Retail, Hospitality
Product Information:
• AC technology: slim and easy driverless installation
• Edge-lit technology: reduces glare with even light distribution
• Standard white round trim included: optional trims available
Driver Options:
• 2 models:
  - 120V Triac Dimmable
  - 120-277V 0-10V Dimmable
• THD: <20% (+/-5% tolerance), PF >0.9, 50/60Hz
• Flicker Free
Mounting & Installations:
• 120V Models: 3O/4O Junction Box (including pancake j-box)
• 120-277V UNV Models: 3O/4O Junction Box
• Surface mount bracket included
Certifications:
• ETL Listed for USA and CA
• Energy Star Certified
• CA Title 24 JA8-2022 CEC Listed
• 5 Year Limited Warranty
• FCC CFR 47, GCC Part 15, Subpart B:2017
• IC Rated and ASTM-E283 Air-Tight
• Complies with UL 263, ASTM E119, CAN ULC S101
• Closet Rated
SELECT
SWITCH
-N-
5" / 7" / 9" / 12" / 15" / 19" / 24"
Specs and model numbers are subject to change with or without notice.
6023 Bandini Blvd. | Bell, CA 90040 | Tel.: 323-604-0066 | www.envisionledlighting.com
EnVision LED Lighting, Inc.
5-CCT Selectable 5CCT
27/30/35/40/50K
5.25"
0.72"
0.89"
0.99"
4.37"
7.09" 6.21"
0.72"
0.89"
0.99"
8.86" 7.98"
0.72"
0.89"
0.99"
15"
0.98"
1.19"
13.32"
19.06"
0.98"
1.20"
17.25"
23.65"
0.98"
1.20"
21.87"
DIMENSIONS
FEATURES
5-CCT Selectable Suitable for
Wet Locations
Super Slim Profile
9'' Round 12'' Round
15'' Round
7'' Round
24'' Round
5" Round
19" Round
6023 Bandini Blvd. | Bell, CA 90040 | Tel.: 323-604-0066 | www.envisionledlighting.com
EnVision LED Lighting, Inc.
SlimLine Surface Mounts
5-CCT Selectable
12.20"
0.98"
1.19"
10.60"
CLIP-ON TRIMS - 5" / 7" /  9 / "12" / 15"
FIXTURE, TRIM, & ACCESSORY
EMERGENCY BACKUP
SLSM-7R-EMB-UNV
SLSM-7R-EMB-EMPTY-UNV
SLSM -12R-EMB-UNV
SLSM -12R-EMB-EMPTY-UNV
Accessory Model     Description
 SLSM-7R-EMB-UNV Surface mount pancake EMB
 SLSM-7R-EMB-EMPTY-UNV Empty surface mount pancake EMB
SLSM -12R-EMB-UNV Surface mount pancake EMB
 SLSM -12R-EMB-EMPTY-UNV Empty surface mount pancake EMB
Trim Model     Description
SLSM-5R-TRIM-BL Black 5” Round Trim
SLSM-5R-TRIM-BN Brushed Nickel  5” Round Trim
SLSM-5R-TRIM-BZ Bronze 5” Round Trim
SLSM-7R-TRIM-BL Black 7” Round Trim
SLSM-7R-TRIM-BN Brushed Nickel 7” Round Trim
SLSM-7R-TRIM-BZ Bronze 7” Round Trim
SLSM-9R-TRIM-BL Black 9” Round Trim
SLSM-9R-TRIM-BN Brushed Nickel  9” Round Trim
SLSM-9R-TRIM-BZ Bronze 9” Round Trim
SLSM-12R-TRIM-BL Black 12” Round Trim
SLSM-12R-TRIM-BN Brushed Nickel  12” Round Trim
SLSM-12R-TRIM-BZ Bronze 12” Round Trim
SLSM-15R-TRIM-BL Black 15” Round Trim
SLSM-15R-TRIM-BN Brushed Nickel  15” Round Trim
-BNI -BLK -BRZ
ACCESSORIES
Model     Voltage Watts Lumens Color CRI
LED-SLSM-5R-11W-5CCT-WH 120V 11w 800 27/30/35/40/50k >90
LED-SLSM-7R-15W-5CCT-WH 120V 15w 1,050 27/30/35/40/50k >90
LED-SLSM-9R-18W-5CCT-WH 120V 18w 1,350 27/30/35/40/50k >90
LED-SLSM-12R-3P24-5CCT-WH 120V 24/20/18w 1,800/1,600/1,400 27/30/35/40/50k >90
LED-SLSM-15R-3P30-5CCT-WH 120V 30/25/20w 2,000/1,750/1,500 27/30/35/40/50k >90
LED-SLSM-19R-3P35-5CCT-WH 120V 35/30/25w 2,200/2,000/1,800 27/30/35/40/50k >90
LED-SLSM-24R-3P40-5CCT-WH 120V 40/35/30w 2,700/2,450/2,250 27/30/35/40/50k >90
LED-SLSM-5R-3P12-5CCT-WH-UNV 120-277V 12/8/6w 2,000 27/30/35/40/50k >90
LED-SLSM-7R-3P15-5CCT-WH-UNV 120-277V 15/10/7w 2,200 27/30/35/40/50k >90
LED-SLSM-12R-3P24-5CCT-WH-UNV 120-277V 24/20/18w 2,200 27/30/35/40/50k >90
LED-SLSM-15R-3P30-5CCT-WH-UNV 120-277V 30/25/20w 2,200 27/30/35/40/50k >90
STM-JBX-6-WH
STM-JBX-6-BLK
30˚ ANGLE
Accessory Model     Description
  STM-JBX-6-WH 6’ Stem Mount (Adjustable length) White Finish
 STM-JBX-6-BLK 6’ Stem Mount (Adjustable length) Black Finish
PENDANT STEM MOUNT
LUTRON
DVCL-153P
CTCL-153P-WH
MACL-153M
S2-LH
DV-600P
DV-603P-LA
DVELV-300P-AL
NLV-600-WH
NTELV-300-WH
SELV-300P
LEVITON
6633-PA
6631-PLW
IPL06-10Z
6674-POW
DSM10-1LZ
6613-PLA
HUBBELL
RSDL06
LEGRAND
HCL453PTCCCV6
SYNERGY/LEVITON
ISD 600 | 120 / IP106
Compatible Dimmer List